e
EMERALD

SPR & W("HD(’SS centre

I

Operating hours
Mon - Fri: 8.00 - 5pm | Saturdays: 8.00 - 3 pm
Public Holidays 8.00 — Ipm

SPA PACKAGES

Rejuvenate Package lhr 30 min | R 750 pp

Back, neck & shoulders, Facial, Razul or Hydrobath with hot stones

Serenity Package Ihr 30 min | R 850 pp

Back, neck & shoulders massage, Face, neck & hand massage,
Indian head massage, Foot massage

Good to Glow Package Ihr 30min | R 750 pp
Back & neck massage - with back scrub, Hydrobath and Facial

Luxury Day Spa Package 3hrs | R 1050 pp

Razul ritual, Flotation therapy, Swedish massage,
Cspa facial & a glass of wine

Bridal Package | 2hrs 30min | R 970 pp
Cspa body exfoliation in razul, Skin harmony facial with collagen
eye treatment, Manicure and Pedicure

Bridal Package 2 3hrs 45min | R 1500 pp
Skin harmony facial, Collagen eye treatment, Full body massage
Manicure and Pedicure

FACIAL EXPERIENCES

Cspa Express Facial 30min | R 300
Cspa Skin Harmony 60min | R 500
Specialised Teen Facial 45min | R 350

THALGO FACIALS

Skin Intensive 60min | R 550
Skin Hydration 60min | R 680
Skin Vitality for Men 60min | R 600
Hyaluronic Filler Facial 60min | RI190
Radiant Skin Brightening 60min | R 990

All facials over 60min include a |0min foot massage while steaming

MASSAGE EXPERIENCE

Aromatherapy Massage 60min | R 500
Back, Neck, Shoulder, Leg & Foot Massage 45min | R 400
Deep Tissue Sport Massage 60min | R 600
Hot Stone Therapy 60min | R 550
Indian Head Massage 30min | R 275
Pressure Point Foot Massage 45min | R 350
Swedish Massage 60min | R 500
Back, Neck & Shoulder 30min | R 275

SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES
Emerald Ihr | R 550
30min Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage & 30min Express Facial

Fresh Ihr30min | R 620
30min Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage, 45min Pressure Point Foot
Massage and | 5min Indian Head Massage

Pure 2hrs | R 850
Rasul Ritual Includes Full Body Exfoliation, Body Mud 45min,
Hot Stone Therapy Massage

Balance 3hr30min | RI1200
60min Naturally Swedish Massage, Skin Intensive Facial,
Manicure/Pedicure and Collagen Eye Treatment, with a glass of wine

COUP’ES Retreat 2hrs | R1850 percouple | R990 per person
Full body massage, Exotic razul & Hydrobath with sparkling wine

CONTOUR ENHANCERS

Exotic Rasul Ritual
Hydro Bath Therapy (Jacuzzi)
Flotation Therapy

BEAUTY EXPERIENCE

Spa Manicure (with Paraffin Wax & Nail Colour)
Spa Pedicure (with Paraffin Wax & Nail Colour)
Express Manicure

Express Pedicure

Tint Lash & Brow

Tint Lash or Brow

Gent’s Manicure with parafin

ESSENTIAL ENHANCERS
Re-Varnish
French Polish

WAXING

Lip, Chin or Brow

Underarms / Side of Face

Bikini / Half Arm

Half Leg / Full Arm / Half Chest
Three-Quarter Leg / Top of Leg

Full Leg / Back / Chest

Hollywood / Full Leg / Back / Chest
Brazillian / Three-Quarter Leg / Top of Leg

45min
30min
30min

60min
60min
30min
30min
30min
| 5min
60min

I 5min

I 5min

Should you run 15 min late without communication
your treatment will be cancelled or rescheduled

according to our appointments.

If treatments are not cancelled 6 hours prior,

a cancellation fee of 50% will be charged.

Gift Vouchers Available

THalco Gpe. golth

Premier Hotel EL ICC, 4th Floor, Marine Park Complex,

22 Esplanade , Beachfront, East London

Tel: 043 709 5117 | contactus@emeraldspa.co.za | www.emeraldspa.co.za

o X

X XIIIIRN

o

PR - - - - B~ B - R

250
250
250

150
190
100
100
130

70
130

60
140

70
90
95
155
165
200
200
165



