







## **Operating hours**

Mon - Fri: 8.00 - 5pm | Saturdays: 8.00 - 3 pm Public Holidays 8.00 - 1pm

# **SPA PACKAGES**

**Rejuvenate Package**Ihr 30 min | **R 750 pp**Back, neck & shoulders, Facial, Razul or Hydrobath with hot stones

Serenity Package | 1hr 30 min | R 850 pp

Back, neck & shoulders massage, Face, neck & hand massage, Indian head massage, Foot massage

Good to Glow Package | Thr 30min | R 750 pp

Back & neck massage - with back scrub, Hydrobath and Facial

Luxury Day Spa Package 3hrs | R 1050 pp

Razul ritual, Flotation therapy, Swedish massage, Cspa facial & a glass of wine

Bridal Package I 2hrs 30min | R 970 pp Cspa body exfoliation in razul, Skin harmony facial with collagen

eye treatment, Manicure and Pedicure

Bridal Package 2 3hrs 45min | R 1500 pp

Skin harmony facial, Collagen eye treatment, Full body massage Manicure and Pedicure

#### **FACIAL EXPERIENCES**

Cspa Express Facial	30min	R 300
Cspa Skin Harmony	60min	R 500
Specialised Teen Facial	45min	R 350

### THALGO FACIALS

Skin Intensive	60min   <b>R 550</b>
Skin Hydration	60min   <b>R 680</b>
Skin Vitality for Men	60min   <b>R 600</b>
Hyaluronic Filler Facial	60min   <b>R1190</b>
Radiant Skin Brightening	60min   <b>R 990</b>

All facials over 60min include a 10min foot massage while steaming

### MASSAGE EXPERIENCE

Aromatherapy Massage	60min		R	<b>500</b>
Back, Neck, Shoulder, Leg $\&$ Foot Massage	45min		R	400
Deep Tissue Sport Massage	60min		R	600
Hot Stone Therapy	60min		R	550
Indian Head Massage	30min		R	275
Pressure Point Foot Massage	45min	ī	R	350
Swedish Massage	60min	i	R	500
Back, Neck & Shoulder	30min	i	R	275

## SIGNATURE EXPERIENCES

Emerald | Ihr | R 550 30min Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage & 30min Express Facial

Fresh
30min Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage, 45min Pressure Point Foot
Massage and 15min Indian Head Massage

**Pure**2hrs | **R 850**Rasul Ritual Includes Full Body Exfoliation, Body Mud 45min,
Hot Stone Therapy Massage

**Balance** 3hr30min | **R1200** 60min Naturally Swedish Massage, Skin Intensive Facial, Manicure/Pedicure and Collagen Eye Treatment, with a glass of wine

**Couples Retreat** 2hrs | **R1850** per couple | **R990** per person Full body massage, Exotic razul & Hydrobath with sparkling wine

### **CONTOUR ENHANCERS**

Exotic Rasul Ritual	45min	R	250
Hydro Bath Therapy (Jacuzzi)	30min	R	250
Flotation Therapy	30min	R	250

#### **BEAUTY EXPERIENCE**

Spa Manicure (with Paraffin Wax & Nail Colour)	60min	R	150
Spa Pedicure (with Paraffin Wax & Nail Colour)	60min	<b>R</b>	190
Express Manicure	30min	<b>R</b>	100
Express Pedicure	30min	<b>R</b>	100
Tint Lash & Brow	30min	<b>R</b>	130
Tint Lash or Brow	l 5min	<b>R</b>	70
Gent's Manicure with parafin	60min	l R	130

#### **ESSENTIAL ENHANCERS**

Re-Varnish	l 5min	R	60
French Polish	l 5min	R	140

## **WAXING**

Lip, Chin or Brow	R	70
Underarms / Side of Face	R	90
Bikini / Half Arm	R	9.
Half Leg / Full Arm / Half Chest	R	15
Three-Quarter Leg / Top of Leg	R	16
Full Leg / Back / Chest	R	200
Hollywood / Full Leg / Back / Chest	R	200
Brazillian / Three-Quarter Leg / Top of Leg	R	16

Should you run 15 min late without communication your treatment will be cancelled or rescheduled according to our appointments.

If treatments are not cancelled 6 hours prior, a cancellation fee of 50% will be charged.

Gift Vouchers Available







Premier Hotel EL ICC, 4th Floor, Marine Park Complex, 22 Esplanade , Beachfront, East London

Tel: 043 709 5117 | contactus@emeraldspa.co.za | www.emeraldspa.co.za